Tap PD Monitor, 1310nm, 1550nm
Features
Compact package
Low Insertion Loss
Custom tap ratio
Applications
WDM channel monitoring

45 dB
Note
Ordering Information
-5 to +70 ℃
-40 to +85 ℃
Fiber Type
20
1310 - 1310nm
05 - 5%
1550 - 1550nm
1
7-12
0.5
0.3
0.3
10
8.0 (Typ. 5.0)
2
PM 1310 or PM 1550 Panda fiber
20
5.0 (Typ. 1.0)
0.7
14-24
3 5
GHz
500 mW
SSSS - Specify
SSSS - Specify
*  For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, ER will be 2dB lower and RL will be 5dB lower.
-
01 - 1%
03 - 3%
B - 250um Bare
L - 900um Loose
Fiber
Fiber Jacket